STATE
Arizona
California
Colorado
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Illinois

lowa
Louisiana
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
New Mexico

New York -- 1st Jud. Dept.

New York -- 2nd Jud. Dept.

9th Jud. Dist.

CHART IV

DISCIPLINARY AGENCY CASELOAD STATISTICE

SOURCE: Survey on Lawyer Discipline Systems, 2001
ABA Center for Professional Responsibility

Average Caseload Per Average No. Carried Over Average No. of New Cases
Lawyer From Prior Years Assigned Per Lawyer
125 118 115
23 23 46
130 47 83
94 25 133
86 32 54
366 111 254
25 17 16
92 N/A 135
66 64 175
N/A 28 28
486 289 197
57 71 51
176 100 78
N/A N/A Investigations = 180
37 36 39
N/A N/A N/A
65 20 N/A
59 59 100

21

Average No. of Cases Closed Per

Lawyer

118
37
86

129
42

244
17
70

174

176

65

65
Investigations = 165

42

N/A

N/A

140



STATE

New York -- 2nd Jud. Dept.

10th Jud. Dist.

New York -- 3rd Jud. Dept.
New York -- 4th Jud. Dept.
Ohio*

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Tennessee

Utah

Virginia

West Virginia

Average Caseload Per
Lawyer

127

483

178

85-120
100 - 110
N/A

176 Investigative Cases
8 Formal Charges Closed

125
248

356

'Ohio: Statewide statistics.
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Average No. Carried Over
From Prior Years

97

146

68

70
N/A
31

N/A

129
139

165

31

Average No. of New Cases
Assigned Per Lawyer

310

338

333

185
205
182

N/A

221
109

191

Average No. of Cases Closed Per

Lawyer

229

288

318

166
245
182

176 Investigative Cases
8 Formal Charges Closed

219
105

195



