CHART IV

DISCIPLINARY AGENCY CASELOAD STATISTICS

SOURCE: Survey on Lawyer Discipline Systems, 2001 ABA Center for Professional Responsibility

	Average Caseload Per <u>Lawyer</u>	Average No. Carried Over From Prior Years	Average No. of New Cases Assigned Per Lawyer	Average No. of Cases Closed Per Lawyer
STATE				
Arizona	125	118	115	118
California	23	23	46	37
Colorado	130	47	83	86
Delaware	94	25	133	129
District of Columbia	86	32	54	42
Florida	366	111	254	244
Georgia	25	17	16	17
Hawaii	92	N/A	135	70
Illinois	66	64	175	174
Iowa	N/A	28	28	9
Louisiana	486	289	197	176
Maryland	57	71	51	65
Massachusetts	176	100	78	65
Michigan	N/A	N/A	Investigations = 180	Investigations = 165
Minnesota	37	36	39	42
New Mexico	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
New York 1st Jud. Dept.	65	20	N/A	N/A
New York 2nd Jud. Dept. 9th Jud. Dist.	59	59	100	140

CHART IV

DISCIPLINARY AGENCY CASELOAD STATISTICS

SOURCE: Survey on Lawyer Discipline Systems, 2001 ABA Center for Professional Responsibility

	Average Caseload Per Lawyer	Average No. Carried Over From Prior Years	Average No. of New Cases Assigned Per Lawyer	Average No. of Cases Closed Per <u>Lawyer</u>
STATE				
New York 2nd Jud. Dept. 10th Jud. Dist.	127	97	310	229
New York 3rd Jud. Dept.	483	146	338	288
New York 4th Jud. Dept.	178	68	333	318
Ohio ¹	85 - 120	70	185	166
Oregon	100 - 110	N/A	205	245
Pennsylvania	N/A	31	182	182
Tennessee	176 Investigative Cases 8 Formal Charges Closed	N/A	N/A	176 Investigative Cases 8 Formal Charges Closed
Utah	125	129	221	219
Virginia	248	139	109	105
West Virginia	356	165	191	195

¹Ohio: Statewide statistics.